Washington Estimated Peak
Idaho Estimated Peak

Total Estimated Peak
Actual System Peak

Estimation Error

January  February March April May
984,508 770,409 758,496 729,674 635,679
593,592 543,875 520,058 498,837 459,679

1,578,100 1,314,284 1,278,554 1,228,511 1,095,358
1,536,000 1,275,000 1,242,000 1,212,000 1,128,000

42,100 39,284 36,554 16,511 (32,642)
3% 3% 3% 1% -3%



June July August September October November December
689,542 934,053 936,175 868,726 811,206 793,799 954,063
463,647 573,729 580,117 536,142 527,813 525,932 566,286

1,153,190 1,507,781 1,516,292 1,404,868 1,339,019 1,319,731 1,520,349

1,257,000 1,588,000 1,501,000 1,344,000 1,218,000

15,292
1%

60,868
5%

121,019
10%

(103,810)
-8%

(80,219)
-5%

1,291,000 1,585,000

28,731
2%

(64,651)
-4%



