	January	February	March	April	May
Washington Estimated Peak	984,508	770,409	758,496	729,674	635,679
Idaho Estimated Peak	593,592	543,875	520,058	498,837	459,679
Total Estimated Peak	1,578,100	1,314,284	1,278,554	1,228,511	1,095,358
Actual System Peak	1,536,000	1,275,000	1,242,000	1,212,000	1,128,000
Estimation Error	42,100	39,284	36,554	16,511	(32,642)
	3%	3%	3%	1%	-3%

1,153,190 1,507,781 1,516,292 1,404,868 1,339,019 1,319,731 1,520,349   1,257,000 1,588,000 1,501,000 1,344,000 1,218,000 1,291,000 1,585,000   (103,810) (80,219) 15,292 60,868 121,019 28,731 (64,651)	June 689,542 463,647	July 934,053 573,729	August 936,175 580,117	September 868,726 536,142	October 811,206 527,813	November 793,799 525,932	December 954,063 566,286
(103,810) (80,219) 15,292 60,868 121,019 28,731 (64,651)	1,153,190	1,507,781	1,516,292	1,404,868	1,339,019	1,319,731	1,520,349
00/ 50/ 40/ 50/ 400/ 00/ 40/	, - ,	, ,	, ,	, - ,	, -,	, - ,	, ,